## CITY OF BURNS CHRISTMAS LIGHTING CONTEST

## Sponsored by OTEC, C&B Sanitary, Burns-Times Herald, And City of Burns!!

JUDGING WILL BE – Thursday, December 21, 2023. Viewing of the lights will begin at about 5:30 p.m.

Name

**Address** 

**Phone number** 

1<sup>st</sup> place - \$100.00 gift certificate from OTEC and \$100.00 credit on C&B Sanitary bill and City of Burns Water Bill

2<sup>nd</sup> place - \$50.00 gift certificate from OTEC and \$50.00 credit on C&B Sanitary bill and City of Burns Water Bill

**3rd place - \$25.00 gift certificate from OTEC and \$25.00 credit on C&B Sanitary bill and City of Burns Water Bill** 

\*\*\*\*Please return all entry forms to Burns City Hall\*\*\*\*